Specifications are subject to change without notice.� © 2022 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
Job Name:
System Reference: Date:
GENERAL FEATURES
•	 Fits between 16” joists spacing
•	 Stylish, square design panel
•	 Built-in condensate lift mechanism (19.6”)
•	 Serviceable from the bottom (electrical and flare connections)

Wired Remote Controller
Deluxe Wired MA Remote Controller†   PAR-40MAAU
Simple MA Remote Controller†   PAC-YT53CRAU-J
Touch MA Controller†   PAR-CT01MAU-SB
Wireless Remote Controller kumo touch™ RedLINK™ Wireless Controller   MHK2
Condensate
Blue Diamond (Advanced) Mini Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor (208/230V) [recommended]   X87-721
Blue Diamond (MicroBlue) Mini Condensate Pump (110/208/230V) up to 18,000 BTU/H   X86-003
Refco Condensate Pump (100-240 VAC) up to 120,000 BTU/H   COMBI
Disconnect Switch
(30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - Black   TAZ-MS303
(30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - White   TAZ-MS303W
Filter Anti-allergy Enzyme Filter   MAC-408FT-E
Grille Grille (required)   MLP-444WU
Lineset
100’ x 1/4” x 100’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-100
15’ x 1/4” x 15’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-15
30’ x 1/4” x 30’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-30
50’ x 1/4” x 50’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-50
65’ x 1/4” x 65’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-65
NOTES:
†Requires MAC-334IF-E
• M-Series  EZ FIT® Recessed Ceiling Cassette, Floor-mount  and Wall-mount
Allows indoor units to connect to an MA Controller: